	FOR LINCOLN & CASEY COUNTIES  Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO1
MCKINNEY WATER DISTRICT	1 <sup>ST</sup> REVISED SHEET NO. 19
	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
(Name of Utility)	ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 19
RAT	ES AND CHARGES

## Monthly Water Rates

5/8" X 3/4" meter

First 1,000 gallons \$12.15 minimum bill
Next 2,000 gallons 6.94 per 1,000 gallons
Next 7,000 gallons 5.61 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons 4.97 per 1,000 gallons

10-1-06

DATE OF ISSUE	8/5	105
		ate / Year
DATE EFFECTIV	E	3/85
	/ Month / D	ate Spar
ISSUED BY	veli For	Force
9	(Signature	of Officer)
TITLE CH	cirnan	
DV AUTHODITY	OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC	C SERVICE COMMISSION
		h
IN CASE NO.	005-00114	DATED 7-13-05

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE 7/13/2005 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

Executive Director

	TES AND CHARGES
(Name of Utility)	2 <sup>nd</sup> revised SHEET NO. 20
MCKINNEY WATER DISTRICT	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
	3 <sup>rd</sup> revised SHEET NO. 20
	P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
	FOR LINCOLN & CASEY COUNTIES  Community, Town or City

## Monthly Water Rates

## 1" Meter

First 5,000 gallons \$37.25 minimum bill
Next 5,000 gallons 5.61 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons 4.97 per 1,000 gallons

2" Meter

First 20,000 gallons Over 20,000 gallons \$115.00 minimum bill 4.97 per 1,000 gallons CANCELLED

10-1-06

TITLE (Garman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2005-00/14 DATED 7-13-05

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY

7/13/2005

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

SECTION 9 (1)

**Executive Director**